Séjour d'été a Vogiié



Voglie R2 : Des cotes et des croix

Départ :Joannas 23 km
10 cols 89 km 1990 m

km km
Alt Lieu Route indication partiel total N° col
450 Joannas D524 Parking a coté de I'école 0 0
453 Joannas D24 Rejoindre D24 et AD 0,4 0,4
s b2 |miscoldusutheten AR | 12 | 1p | 0703
cv Revenir et AD -> La Peyre 0,2 1,8
584 Prunet D5 Prendre D5 AG 6,1 7,9
776 D5 Col de la croix de Millet 2,8 10,7 | FR-07-0776
398 Jaujac D19 AG -> St Etienne de Lugdares 6,9 17,6
1308 D19 Col de la Croix de Bauzon 20,2 37,8 | FR-07-1308
D19 # D19/D24 TD-> D19 St Etienne 2,7 40,5
1229 D239 Col du Bez AD -> Coucouron 1,5 42 FR-07-1229
1435 D239 Col du Pendu AR, revenir D24 3,2 45,2 FR-07-1435
1181 D24 AD -> Loubaresse, Valgorge 4,7 49,9
1370 D24 Col de Meyrand 51 55 FR-07-1370
1330 R1 R1 AD pas de panneau 0,9 55,9
1370 R1 Col de Pratarabiat AR 0,9 56,8 | FR-07-1370a
D24 Continuer vers Loubaresse 0,9 57,7
1195 | Loubaresse cv AD -> Borne 2 59,7
1199 cv Col de Toutes-Aures AR 1,1 60,8 | FR-07-1199
D24 Reprendre D24 AD 1,2 62
1142 D24 Col de Loubaresse 1 63 FR-07-1211
476 D24 Col de la Croix de Rocles 21,3 84,3 FR-07-0476
453 D524 Quitter D24 ->Joannas 4,1 88,4
D524 Fin 0,5 88,9
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